
Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 14. Juni 2008

P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G48.750Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.311.050 4.6 12.950 4.112.85011.900 3 2 1 22.4 15.20

2 S47.200Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.810.700 3.8 11.550 4.112.90012.050 2 3 8 12.4 14.90

3 B46.800Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 3.0 3.1 9.900 4.0 12.850 4.212.70011.350 12 8 2 32.4 14.00

4 *46.500Alice Jelmini 97 Giubiasco 3.0 3.010.650 3.9 11.900 3.812.35011.600 6 4 6 42.4 13.40

5 *45.375Aline Boss 96 Ostermundigen 4.0 3.810.400 4.1 10.950 4.012.15011.875 4 5 16 52.4 15.10

6 *45.050Giulia Marrari 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.5 9.550 4.1 12.550 3.911.75011.200 23 12 4 102.4 13.20

7 *44.775Anna Schenk 95 Wil 4.0 3.811.100 3.9 10.550 3.711.45011.675 5 1 24 172.4 14.60

8 *44.675Vera Schuler 95 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 9.800 3.7 10.950 3.911.85012.075 1 10 16 82.4 12.80

9 44.200Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.4 9.700 3.7 11.100 3.712.15011.250 19 11 12 52.4 12.50

10 44.000Janice Drenkelforth 96 Uetendorf 4.0 3.1 9.550 3.9 11.450 3.911.55011.450 8 12 9 152.4 14.10

11 43.775Corinne Heussi 97 Rüti 3.0 2.6 9.050 3.5 11.850 3.611.60011.275 16 18 7 132.4 12.40

12 43.175Michelle Siegenthaler 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 1.9 9.200 3.6 11.950 3.710.75011.275 16 17 5 272.4 11.90

13 42.950Léonie Müller 95 Lancy 3.0 3.310.200 3.3 10.100 4.011.30011.350 12 6 29 182.4 13.30

14 42.725Jeannine Knörr 95 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.5 9.000 3.7 11.100 3.611.20011.425 11 20 12 202.4 12.50

15 42.100Zaina Serhani 97 Rüti 3.0 1.7 6.700 4.0 12.600 3.711.50011.300 14 43 3 162.4 12.10

16 41.900Olivia Widmer 97 Hinwil 3.0 1.7 7.300 3.7 11.250 3.812.05011.300 14 37 10 72.4 11.90

17 41.700Caroline Wolfensberger 95 Rüti 3.0 2.5 8.650 3.2 10.900 3.610.95011.200 23 22 19 232.4 12.00

18 41.675Selina Minder 95 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 2.5 8.800 3.7 11.050 3.811.00010.825 39 21 15 212.4 12.70

19 41.475Kim Kuhn 96 Rüti 3.0 2.4 9.350 3.4 9.550 3.811.70010.875 35 15 38 112.4 12.30

20 41.375Céline Schwendimann 96 Uetendorf 4.0 1.9 8.050 4.0 10.600 3.611.85010.875 35 24 22 82.4 12.70

21 41.300Jasmine Moser 95 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.7 9.400 3.5 9.900 3.610.55011.450 8 14 35 332.4 13.50

22 41.250Cristina Broggini 96 Lugano 3.0 2.5 9.050 3.5 10.450 3.510.50011.250 19 18 25 352.4 12.20

23 41.225Angelica Moser 97 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.7 9.850 3.8 10.400 2.9 9.75011.225 21 9 27 422.4 13.10

24 41.000Amanda Costermani 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.6 9.350 3.3 8.950 3.911.65011.050 31 15 44 122.4 12.50

25 40.975Samantha Durussel 96 Montreux 3.0 1.2 7.600 3.4 11.100 3.511.60010.675 44 31 12 132.4 10.80

26 40.575Milena Gunterswiler 95 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 2.3 7.800 4.2 10.700 3.810.80011.275 16 28 21 262.4 13.00

27 40.250Sabina Kaiser 95 Regio Basel 3.0 1.9 7.950 3.8 11.250 3.610.25010.800 40 26 10 372.4 12.00

28 40.200Chantal Wyss 95 BTV Bern 3.0 1.2 7.400 2.2 10.050 3.511.30011.450 8 36 32 182.4 9.60

29 40.050Laura Grogg 96 BTV Bern 3.0 1.2 7.450 3.0 10.750 3.410.85011.000 33 35 20 252.4 10.30

30 39.900Rahel Bourquin 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.2 7.150 3.5 10.600 3.411.00011.150 26 40 22 212.4 10.80

31 39.875Mahé Imstepf 95 Lancy 3.0 2.510.000 3.3 9.150 3.7 9.85010.875 35 7 42 412.4 12.20

32 39.700Alina Dintheer 96 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 1.8 7.900 2.6 10.100 3.710.60011.100 29 27 29 302.4 10.80

33 39.500Adina Kummer 95 Glarnerland 3.0 1.9 7.700 2.9 10.950 3.110.30010.550 46 29 16 362.4 10.60

34 39.075Sandra Heussi 96 Rüti 3.0 1.3 7.600 3.0 9.950 3.610.75010.775 41 31 34 272.4 10.60

35 38.800Charline Macherel 96 GASF 3.0 1.3 8.050 3.0 8.800 3.510.90011.050 31 24 45 242.4 10.50

36 38.750Dana Alvarez 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.9 7.650 2.7 9.400 3.510.60011.100 29 30 40 302.4 10.80

37 38.700Natacha Bovy 96 Lancy 3.0 1.9 8.550 3.3 9.450 3.2 9.95010.750 42 23 39 402.4 11.10

38 38.500Alice Padovese 95 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 1.2 7.200 3.0 10.000 3.510.65010.650 45 39 33 292.4 10.40

39 37.900Lucia Toth 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.1 6.900 3.1 10.450 3.5 9.60010.950 34 42 25 432.4 12.40

40 37.625Leonie Kaiser 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.1 5.700 2.7 10.100 3.510.60011.225 21 45 29 302.4 10.00

41 37.475Lorena Marxer 96 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 1.2 7.550 2.9 10.400 1.9 8.65010.875 35 33 27 472.4 8.70

42 37.175Lesley Pantong 96 Bülach 3.0 1.2 6.700 2.4 9.150 3.510.20011.125 28 43 42 382.4 9.80

43 36.900Céline Wegmann 95 Rüti 3.0 1.3 7.050 2.4 8.650 3.410.05011.150 26 41 46 392.4 9.80

44 36.825Natalia Pascu 97 Bienne-Romande 3.0 1.3 5.700 3.5 9.850 3.510.55010.725 43 45 36 332.4 11.00

45 36.650Petra Gysin 95 Regio Basel 3.0 1.2 7.500 3.5 8.500 3.3 9.45011.200 23 34 47 442.4 10.70

46 36.400Lara Stähli 96 Bülach 3.0 1.2 7.300 2.8 9.350 3.3 9.20010.550 46 37 41 462.4 10.00

47 36.100Ladina Fischer 96 BTV Luzern 3.0 1.2 5.400 2.3 9.850 3.7 9.25011.600 6 47 36 452.4 9.90
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Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1. 140.150 G35.200 31.450 35.600 37.900AG
44.200Muriel Bitter 97 2.70 2.40 9.700 3.70 11.100 3.7012.15011.250Stein-Fricktal
48.750Eliane Schreiber 97 3.20 3.3011.050 4.60 12.950 4.1012.85011.900Stein-Fricktal
47.200Laura Schulte 97 3.20 3.8010.700 3.80 11.550 4.1012.90012.050Stein-Fricktal

2. 134.550 S34.200 29.600 35.200 35.550TI
41.250Cristina Broggini 96 2.70 2.50 9.050 3.50 10.450 3.5010.50011.250Lugano
46.500Alice Jelmini 97 2.70 3.0010.650 3.90 11.900 3.8012.35011.600Giubiasco
46.800Ilaria Käslin 97 2.70 3.10 9.900 4.00 12.850 4.2012.70011.350Chiasso

3. 134.425 B34.525 29.500 34.950 35.450BE
45.375Aline Boss 96 3.20 3.8010.400 4.10 10.950 4.0012.15011.875Ostermundigen
44.000Janice Drenkelforth 96 3.20 3.10 9.550 3.90 11.450 3.9011.55011.450Uetendorf
45.050Giulia Marrari 96 2.70 2.50 9.550 4.10 12.550 3.9011.75011.200Gym Center Emme

4. 127.37533.775 25.000 34.000 34.600ZH
43.775Corinne Heussi 97 2.70 2.60 9.050 3.50 11.850 3.6011.60011.275Rüti
41.900Olivia Widmer 97 2.70 1.70 7.300 3.70 11.250 3.8012.05011.300Hinwil
41.700Caroline Wolfensberg 95 2.70 2.50 8.650 3.20 10.900 3.6010.95011.200Rüti

5. 126.57534.175 28.750 31.650 32.000TG
40.575Milena Gunterswiler 95 2.70 2.30 7.800 4.20 10.700 3.8010.80011.275KGR Frauenfeld
41.225Angelica Moser 97 2.70 3.70 9.850 3.80 10.400 2.90 9.75011.225KGR Frauenfeld
44.775Anna Schenk 95 3.20 3.8011.100 3.90 10.550 3.7011.45011.675Wil

6. 121.52532.975 28.750 28.700 31.100GE
38.700Natacha Bovy 96 2.70 1.90 8.550 3.30 9.450 3.20 9.95010.750Lancy
39.875Mahé Imstepf 95 2.70 2.5010.000 3.30 9.150 3.70 9.85010.875Lancy
42.950Léonie Müller 95 2.70 3.3010.200 3.30 10.100 4.0011.30011.350Lancy
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